2023-24 YBC IN-HOUSE PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

PEEWEE - SOUTH

Centre

Toppler Bowl
Toppler Bowl
Toppler Bowl
Chinook Bowladrome
Chinook Bowladrome
Shamrock Lanes

The Millennium Lanes
The Millennium Lanes
Shamrock Lanes
Panorama Lanes
Panorama Lanes
Cochrane Lanes
Bowling Depot
Bowling Depot
Bowling Depot
Shamrock Lanes
Panorama Lanes
Cochrane Lanes
Cochrane Lanes
Heritage Lanes
Heritage Lanes
Holiday Bowl

Holiday Bowl
Paradise Lanes

—‘ﬁ%"é’km ),

Boys

Torsten Buehner Schmidt

Tye Whillans
Charlie Crowder
Theo Miller

Asher Hicks

Nixon Eklund
Andrew Honish
Bennett Flentje
Peter Wilfort
Addock Ginter
Jasper Laverdiere
Adam Yalowega
Maxwell Hall
Roland Smith-Meyerink
Curtis Villeneuve
Liborius Gehrken
Gabriel Whitford
Ben Foran

Cohen Hashiguchi
Ben Moore

Keaton MacDonald
Hugh Araya-Johnson
Brady Neben

Max Tremblay

| POA | Medal

108
83
77
73
57
54
52
48
48
44
38
37
32
23
18
17

-114

SILVER

Centre

Paradise Lanes

The Millennium Lanes
Holiday Bowl
Shamrock Lanes
Holiday Bowl
Paradise Lanes
Holiday Bowl
Chinook Bowladrome
Cochrane Lanes
Shamrock Lanes
Chinook Bowladrome
Heritage Lanes
Panorama Lanes
Shamrock Lanes
Heritage Lanes
Paradise Lanes
Heritage Lanes

Girls

Kensi Blades
Paisley de Boer
Everly Strickland

Vernonica Tymchuk

Ellie Waite
Faith Wilson
Hannah Pickett
Ellie Mercer
Danica Loewen
Maleia Clemens
Sienna Chase
Sofia Taha
Miaya Boucher
Emerson Vanvliet
Evelyn Metzger
Scarlett Lebsack
Grace Blain

| POA [ Medal

88

60 SILVER
59
59
58
56
47
43
31
30
29
14
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